BioFlo
SV BioFlo Midline Catheter with Endexo® Technology
LESS THROMBUS
ACCUMULATION
compared to competitors
(based on platelet count)†
94%
The SV BioFlo Midline Catheter is the first, and only, midline catheter with Endexo® Technology,

Short reverse taper designed to minimize
blood loss at the insertion site
SV BioFlo Midline Catheter (20 cm)—Ordering Information
French Size
Kit Description 3F—Single Lumen 4F—Single Lumen 5F—Single Lumen 5F—Double Lumen
Catheter Kit H965460510 H965460610 H965460710 H965460810
Catheter Kit w/ 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965461900 H965462100 H965463100 H965464100
MST-45 Kit w/ Stylet and 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965460910 H965460120 H965460130 H965460140
MST-45 Kit w/ 2 Nitinol Guidewires H965465100 H965466100 H965467100 H965468100
Max Barrier Kit w/ Stylet and 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965460151 H965460161 H965460171 H965460181
Max Barrier Kit w/ 2 Nitinol Guidewires H965464601 H965464701 H965464801 H965464901
Max Barrier Kit w/ Dual Fenestrated Drape, Stylet
and 1 Nitinol Guidewire H965460221 H965460231 H965460241   H965460251
Max Barrier Kit w/ Dual Fenestrated Drape
and 2 Nitinol Guidewires H965460261 H965460271 H965460281 H965460291
INTENDED USE/ INDICATIONS FOR USE: The SV BioFlo Midline is indicated for short
term access (< 30 days) to the peripheral venous system for intravenous therapy,
including but not limited to, the administration of fluids, medications and the
sampling of blood and blood products.